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- Ftolidag Fopprags
DECEMBER 16 - 27

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

MONDAY, DECEMBER 16

Times

Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café
Neuschwanstein Castle Tour

Innsbruck Christmas Market & Swarovski Crystal World
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café

Zuggy's Base Camp

Holiday Cookie Decorating in Conference Center
Bouncy Castles in Conference Center

Griesbrau Brewery Tour

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 17

0630 - 1000
0700 - 2200
0830 - 1700
0830 - 1700
1600

1700 - 2200
1800 - 2000
1800 - 2130
1815 - 2200

$15.50 / $7.50 / 4 and under free

$95/$40/ $20
$95/ $40/ $20

Weather Permitting

Complimentary Kids Activity
Complimentary Kids Activity
$52 *Must be at least 16 years old

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café
Munich Christmas Market Tour

Linderhof Palace and Oberammergau Tour
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café

Horse & Carriage Rides
Zuggy's Base Camp

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 18

0630 - 1000
0700 - 2200
0830 - 1700
0845 - 1500
1600

1700/ 1810/ 1920

1700 - 2200
1800 - 2130

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$65/ $35/ $20
$65 /7 %35/ $20
Weather Permitting

$24/$20/ $15

Complimentary Kids Activity

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café

Italy Wine Tasting & Brixen Tour
Partnach Gorge Tour

Ettal Monastery and Schnapps Tour

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café
Kids Night Out (ages 5 - 12) with Dinner

Zuggy's Base Camp

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center
Holiday Cookie Decorating in Conference Center
Scottish Whiskey Tasting in Pullman Room

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 19

0630 - 1000
0700 - 2200
0700 - 2000
0900 - 1300
1030 - 1430
1600

1700 - 2200
1700 - 2200
1800 - 2130
1800 - 2000
1900

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$125 Adults only
$35/%20/ %10
$60/$30/ $20

Weather Permitting

$45 first child $40 each sibling

Complimentary Kids Activity
Complimentary Kids Activity
$69/ person

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1000 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Neuschwanstein Castle Tour 0830 - 1700 $95/ %40/ $20

Innsbruck Christmas Market & Swarovski Crystal World 0830 - 1700 $95 /7 $40/ $20

Mittenwald City Tour 1000 - 1500 $47 7/ %20/ $15

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Horse & Carriage Rides 1700/ 1810/ 1920 $24/$20/ $15

Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2200

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center 1800 - 2130 Complimentary kids acitivity
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B Holdag FHopprags B
DECEMBER 20 - 27

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 20 Times Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1000 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Linderhof Palace and Oberammergau Tour 0845 - 1500 $65/$35/ $20

Ettal Monastery and Schnapps Tour 1030 - 1430 $42/%$20/$15

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Story Time with Mrs. Claus by Lobby Fireplace 1630 - 1700 Complimentary Kids Activity
Market Station Italian Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

Kids Night Out (ages 5 -12) with Dinner 1700 - 2200 $45 first child, $40 each sibling
Griesbrau Brewery Tour 1815 - 2200 $52 *Must be at least 16 years old
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 21
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Breakfast with Santa — Market Station 0630 - 1030 $15.50/ $7.50 / Free

(Santa appearance 0800 — 1000)

Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Neuschwanstein Castle Tour 0830 - 1700 $95/ %40/ $20

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500 & 1730 - 2000

Tegernsee Christmas Market Tour 1230 - 2030 $75/$35/ $20

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 1300 - 1700

Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station German Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Kids Night Out (ages 5 -12) with Dinner 1700 - 2200 $45 first child, $40 each sibling
Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

Hausberg Night Sledding Weather Dependent 1800 - 2100 $12/ $12/ $12 *Sign up in Alpine Adventures
Griesbrau Brewery Tour 1815 - 2200 $52 *Must be at least 16 years old

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 22
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50 / $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 0800 - 0900

Dachau Concentration Camp Tour 0830 - 1700 $60/ $30/ $20

Partnach Gorge Tour 0900 - 1300 $35/%20/ %10

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500

Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station Southwest Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95 / $7.50 / 4 and under free
Zuggy's Base Camp Sunday Night Football 1700 - 2300 *Specials all night!

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center 1800 - 2130 Complimentary Kids Activity
Holiday Cookie Decorating in Conference Center 1800 - 2000 Complimentary Kids Activity
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MONDAY, DECEMBER 23

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge)

Neuschwanstein Castle Tour
Munich Christmas Market Tour
Hausberg Lodge Restaurant
Hausberg Lodge Bar

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café
Santa Visit (Photo Op) in Main Lobby

Market Station BBQ Buffet Dinner

Kids Night Out (ages 5 - 12) with Dinner

Zuggy's Base Camp
Horse & Carriage Rides
Griesbrau Brewery Tour

Scottish Whiskey Tasting in Pullman Room

Holdag Fopprangs
DECEMBER 23 - 29

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Times
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

0630 - 1030
0700 - 2200
0800 - 0900
0830 - 1700
0830 - 1700
1100 - 1500
1500 - 1900
1600

1630 - 1900
1630 - 2000
1700 - 2200
1700 - 2300

1700/ 1810/ 1920

1815 - 2200
1900

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 24 - Christmas Eve
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant
Hausberg Lodge Bar

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pu

Market Station Christmas Eve Buffet Dinner

Zuggy's Base Camp

0630 - 1030
0700 - 2200
1100 - 1500
1500 - 1900
1600

1630 - 2030
1700 - 2300

[lIman Café

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 25 - Christmas Day
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café

Partnach Gorge Tour

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant

Christmas Dinner in General Patton Ballroom

0630 - 1030
0700 - 2200
0900 - 1300
1100 - 1500

1300 - 2000

Adults $49 (E1-E6 $35)/ Kids (5-11) $20 / (4 & under) $6

Holiday Band in Edelweiss Lobby
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pu
Horse & Carriage Rides

Zuggy's Base Camp

1600 - 2000

1600

1700/ 1810/ 1920
1700 - 2300

[lIman Café

Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$95/ $40/ $20
$65/ $35/ $20

Weather Permitting

Complimentary Family Activity
$19.95 /7 $7.50 / 4 and under free
$45 first child $40 each sibling

$24/ %20/ $15

$52 *Must be at least 16 years old
$69 / person

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

Weather Permitting
$29.95/$15.95 / 4 and under free
Holiday Specials all night!

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$35/%20/ %10

(Reservations recommended)

Complimentary Family Activity
Weather Permitting

$24/ %20/ $15

Holiday Specials all night!
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DECEMBER 26 - 28

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 26

Times Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)
Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50 / $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200
Neuschwanstein Castle Tour 0830-1700 $95/ $40/ $20
Innsbruck Christmas Market & Swarovski Crystal World 0830 - 1700 $95/ %40/ $20
Mittenwald City Tour 1000 - 1500 $47/$20/ $15
Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500
Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 1300 - 1700
Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting
Market Station Southwest Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Horse & Carriage Rides 1700/ 1810/ 1920 $24 /%20 / $15
Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 27
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50 / $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 0800 - 0900

Linderhof Palace and Oberammergau Tour 0845 - 1500 $65/$35/ $20

Ettal Monastery and Schnapps Tour 1030 - 1430 $42/%20/ $15

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500

Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station Italian Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Kids Night Out (ages 5 -12) with Dinner 1700 - 2200 $45 first child, $40 each sibling
Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center 1800 - 2130 Complimentary Kids Activity
Ehrwald Night Sledding 1800 - 2130 $49 *Must be at least 13 years old
Holiday Cookie Decorating in Conference Center 1800 - 2000 Complimentary Kids Activity
Griesbréau Brewery Tour 1815 - 2200 $52 *Must be at least 16 years old

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 28
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 0800 - 0900

Neuschwanstein Castle Tour 0830 - 1700 $95/ %40/ $20

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500 / 1730 - 200

Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station Asian Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50/ 4 and under free
Horse & Carriage Rides 1700/ 1810/ 1920 $24 /%20 / $15

Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

Kids Night Out (ages 5 - 12) with Dinner 1700 - 2200 $45 first child $40 each sibling
Hausberg Night Sledding Weather Dependent 1800 - 2100 $12/ $12/ $12 *Sign up in Alpine Adventures

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center 1800 - 2130 Complimentary Kids Activity
Griesbréau Brewery Tour 1815 - 2200 $52 *Must be at least 16 years old
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DEC 29 -JAN 2

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 29 Times Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Dachau Concentration Camp Tour 0830 - 1700 $60/$30/ $20

Partnach Gorge Tour 0900 - 1300 $35/%20/ %10

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500

Hausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station Southwest Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Zuggy's Base Camp Sunday Night Football Opens at 1700 *Specials all night!

Bouncy Castles in Conference Center 1800 - 2130 Complimentary Kids Activity

MONDAY, DECEMBER 30
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200
Neuschwanstein Castle Tour 0830 - 1700 $95/ $40/ $20
nnsbruck Christmas Market & Swarovski Crystal World 0830 - 1700 $95/ %40/ $20
Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500

ausberg Lodge Bar 1500 - 1900
Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting
Market Station BBQ Buffet Dinner 1630 - 2000 $19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
Kids Night Out (ages 5 - 12) with Dinner 1700 - 2200 $45 first child $40 each sibling
Ehrwald Night Sledding 1800 - 2130 $49 *Must be at least 13 years old
Griesbréu Brewery Tour 1815 - 2200 $52 *Must be at least 16 years old
Scottish Whiskey Tasting in Pullman Room 1900 $69 / person

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 31
Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet 0630 - 1030 $15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free
Pullman Café 0700 - 2200

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant 1100 - 1500

Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge) 1300 - 1700

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café 1600 Weather Permitting

Market Station Special New Year’s Eve Dinner 1630 - 2030 $36.95/$12.95/ 4 and under free
Zuggy's Base Camp 1700 - 2300

New Years Eve KIDS NIGHT OQUT 1900 - 2300 $40 first child $35 each sibling

Reservations are required, sign up in Alpine Adventures anytime. Space is limited. Drop off and pick up in Conference Center.
Ages 5 - 8 years old will go to Kids Center — Pool, Ping Pong, Air Hockey, Video Games, Arts and Crafts, Movies

Bring jackets for transportation to Kids Center.

Ages 9 - 12 years old will go to the Hausberg Lodge — Sledding, Rock Climbing, Pool, Ping Pong, Video games, Movies

Bring outdoor clothing for sledding.

Opening with DJ Camden 1900 General Patton Ballroom " *
Rachel Lipsky Concert 2100
presented by Armed Forces Entertainment
eet & Greet the Band 2230
DJ Camden 2230 - 0000
R
New Year's Fireworks 0015 hrs Edelweiss Front Lawn
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= Hldty Hopprings:

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 1

JANUARY 1 & 2

ALL TIMES AND ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Times

Price adult / child (5-11) / infant (0-4)

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Pullman Café

New Years Day Brunch in Market Station
Ski Week Registration (Hausberg Sport Lodge)

Partnach Gorge Tour

Ettal Monastery and Schnapps Tour
Hausberg Lodge Restaurant
Hausberg Lodge Bar

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café
Market Station German Buffet Dinner

Zuggy's Base Camp
Horse & Carriage Rides

THURSDAY, JANUARY 2

0700 - 2200
0730 - 1300
0800 - 0900
0900 - 1300
1030 - 1430
1100 - 1500
1500 - 1900
1600

1630 - 2000
1700 - 2300

1700/ 1810/ 1920

$16.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$35/%20/ %10
$60/ %30/ $20

Weather Permitting
Adults $19.95 / $7.50 / 4 and under free

$24/$20/ $15

Complimentary Hausberg Lodge Ski Shuttle (To Hausberg 0800 & 0820 ) (Back to Edelweiss 1530 / 1600 / 1630)

Market Station Breakfast Buffet
Pullman Café

Neuschwanstein Castle Tour
Mittenwald City Tour

Hausberg Lodge Restaurant
Hausberg Lodge Bar

Edelweiss Gluhwein Hut outside Pullman Café
Market Station Southwest Buffet Dinner

Horse & Carriage Rides
Zuggy's Base Camp

0630 - 1030
0700 - 2200
0830 - 1700
1000 - 1500
1100 - 1500
1500 - 1900
1600

1630 - 2000

1700/ 1810/ 1920

1700 - 2300

$15.50/ $7.50 / 4 and under free

$95/ $40/ $20
$47 /$20/ $15

Weather Permitting
$19.95/$7.50 / 4 and under free
$24 /%20/ $15
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